

G.R-852 of 2012

R-852/2012

**Present: Smt. N.Banerjee (JO Code: WB01192), A.CJ.M-II, Dinhata in charge of JM, 2nd Court
Dinhata**

Order No. 69 dated 04.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

The accused persons on C.B are present by filing hazira.

No ER is received. Issue reminder.

Ld. PO is transferred.

Fix **10.09.2026** for appearance and ER of WA.

BC-II to comply.

**in charge of
J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar**